
1.80mm pitch Crimp TerminalHDGC1803-T

Insulation O.D.

3.05mm(max)

3.05mm(max)

3.05mm(max)

3.05mm(max)

Finish

Tin over Nickel

Tin over Nickel

Gold over Nickel

Gold over Nickel

Wire Range

AWG#18-#22

AWG#18-#22

AWG#18-#22

AWG#18-#22

Ordering information & Specifications: Unit:mm

Part NO. Material Qty/reel

HDGC1803-TB Brass 5,000 PCS

HDGC1803-TP

HDGC1803-GB

HDGC1803-GP

Phosphor Bronze

Brass

Phosphor Bronze

5,000 PCS

5,000 PCS

5,000 PCS

Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested

1.80mm pitch Crimp TerminalHDGC1804-T

Insulation O.D.

3.05mm(max)

3.05mm(max)

3.05mm(max)

3.05mm(max)

Finish

Tin over Nickel

Tin over Nickel

Gold over Nickel

Gold over Nickel

Wire Range

AWG#18-#22

AWG#18-#22

AWG#18-#22

AWG#18-#22

Ordering information & Specifications: Unit:mm

Part NO. Material Qty/reel

HDGC1804-TB Brass 5,000 PCS

HDGC1804-TP

HDGC1804-GB

HDGC1804-GP

Phosphor Bronze

Brass

Phosphor Bronze

5,000 PCS

5,000 PCS

5,000 PCS

Optional Gold plating available but MOQ requested
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�HDGC1803-1804 Series 1.80mm (.071") Pitch Board to Board Connector

HDGC1803-1804  SERIES

SEC:A-A

SEC:B-B

SEC:C-C

0.20±0.02

3.50±0.25

2.10±0.25

2.65±0.15

2.80±0.15

2.20±0.25

2
.3

0
±
0

.2
5

3
.2

0
±
0

.2
5

2
.3

0
±
0

.2
5

3
.7

5
±
0

.1
5

1
.8

5
±
0

.1
5

6
.3

0
±
0

.2
5

1
.3

5
±
0

.1
5

0
.7

5
±
0

.1
5

1
.3

0
±
0

.1
5

1.
60


